Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG 22315-E1-K + H23155%f

A

B
HE

FLAHIUE Bifiy
TR

FEAHRE Bifoy
TR

A B

S X R

I 57 e PR A Ay
R

152 58 P

a max

a max

b min

a max

min

B .
a min

1H

148

98

75

92.4

92

82

4.8

73

9.5

2.1

2.1

H2315
5260

1060

445000

0. 34

1.99

2. 96

450000

1.94

4500

3650

40500

136. 3

65

160

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

mm

)\Er %%E

FE, BEE
HABUE BT, F200

A B e 1
S
TR B AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/d49a3e81.html

B 55
© 15
FAG 22315-E1-K + H2315& K

Sam

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/d49a3e81. html



A,

=
=

-
e w A

i
T

PN

Oy




